B\NDUIT Copper Standard Barrel Two-Hole Lugs (Type LCD)
Copper Lugs
For Use With Copper
Cables Only
Two Hole Lug
Standard
Barrel
Type LCD

types have die index numbers engraved in the die pockets. During compression this number is embossed on the con-
nector barrel to provide an easy inspection of the proper connector/die combination.
Part Number System (Example) For Compression Connectors
LCD 2/Q - 38 D - X
Part
Designation
Ex: LCD Lug, Copper Two
Hole Standard Barrel
34 = 3/4"
00 = Blark Tongue
* LCA: LCC and LCD Styles only
Order the number of pieces required in multiples of standard package quantity.
1 = 1 pc., 2 = 2 pcs., 3 = 3 pcs.. 5 = 5 pcs., 6 = 6 pcs.. X = 10 pcs., E = 20 pcs., Q = 25 pcs., and L = 50 pcs.
Bolt Hole Size
Designation
10 = #10
14= 1/4"
56 = 5/16"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
58 = 5/8"
2 Bolt
Hole Spacing*
A = .625"
B = .750"
C = .875"
D = 1.00"
E = 1.25"
No Letter = 1 .75"
Tongue Angle
H = 45" Angle
F = 90° Angle
No Letter =
Straight
Std. Pkg. Size
Designation
1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
5 = 5
6 = 6
X = 10
E = 20
Q = 25
L = 50